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Eventy coming up!

School re-opens Mon 6 Jan 2020

Fri 31 Film Incredibles 2 - Friends 3.15-5pm
Wed 5 Feb Basketball Tournament cl.4

Fri 7 Feb Norwich City Y5/6 Boys Football
Tournament & Swimming Gala

W/b Mon 10 RE Week/ Mini Basketball
Tournament

Fri 14 Feb Norwich City Y5/6 Girls Football
Tournament

Half term Mon 17/2/20 to Fri 21/2/20Feb
Wed 26 Feb Olly Day in school - Road
Safety talk

Thurs 27 Feb Tag Rugby

W/b Mon 2 Mar Book Week/ Book Fair
Thurs 5 Mar World Book day - tokens

Mon 9 Mar Y1 & Y2 trip to visit Norwich -
Cathedral and Bangladeshi Mosque

Mon 9 Mar to Wed 11 Mar

Parents Meetings

W/b Mon 16 March Families Week

Wed 18 March CASMA concert (Cl.3 to
Norwich Citadel)

Fri 20 March Class Photographs

Mon 23 to Wed 25 March Cl. 3 to Holt Hall
Mon 30 March Kwik Cricket

Tues 31 Mar Egg Drop Challenge

Wed 1 April Easter Service in All Saints
Church 10.30AM -Last day of term

Easter Holidays Thurs 2 April to Fri 17 April

Summer Term starts Mon 20 April

Stay & Play in cl. 1 is Wednesday
29/1/20 The theme is Winter and all
parents of children in class 1
(Reception and Year 1) are invited.
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Friends FOWS

The school is now collecting the EDP Plant to Plate tokens. Please
bring them into school and place them in the Friends box outside
class 2. 1000 tokens will win the school a gardening pack worth £130

Friends of Wreningham Primary

School Movie Night
Friday 31% January 3:10PM to 5PM
The Incredibles 2
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Price: £3 per child to include entry, a drink
and a snack. Please leave payment in an
envelope marked with your child’s name and class
in the FOWS box outside class 2.

Sports Report

the ammals affected by the bush fires.

On Tues 21% January, 20 children from class 3 took
part in an athletics tournament. Most children
participated in two field events and two running
races. The boys’ team came 3" and the school’s girls
team came 2" The girls have qualified for the County
Finals at the UEA. By Daisy W & Rosalind.

RSPB Big Sch ol’s Bigdwatch 25-27 January

Garden
Birdwatch

Stars of the Week Cl. 1 Frankie B, Bea B Cl. 2 Luke C, Laurie G
Cl. 3 Krystal K, Joseph H Cl. 4 Sophie F, Keaton G, Charlie B




